
Östgötatouren 3, 29-30 mars 2025Resultat

Kväll Blå
1

2

3

3

5

5

Vászoly Csog, IF Norcopensarna

Antonio Ebreo, IF Norcopensarna

Wille Rosengren, Linköpings Pingisklubb

Emil Netz, IF Norcopensarna

Leo Ryding, Dagsbergs IF

Viktor Arkesten, Västers BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

Vászoly Csog - Antonio Ebreo

Vászoly Csog - Wille Rosengren

Antonio Ebreo - Emil Netz

Wille Rosengren - Leo Ryding

Emil Netz - Viktor Arkesten

5, 7, 8

4, -6, 5, 9

10, 7, -9, 6

-5, 9, -8, 8, 9

10, 6, 7

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Kväll Blå B
1

2

3

3

Eliot Brickarp, Linköpings Pingisklubb

Harald Jägerhök, IF Norcopensarna

Hugo Jormelin, IF Norcopensarna

Nima Ali, IF Norcopensarna

Final

Semi

Semi

Eliot Brickarp - Harald Jägerhök

Eliot Brickarp - Hugo Jormelin

Harald Jägerhök - Nima Ali

6, 1, 7

6, 6, 8

-5, 10, 6, 4

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Kväll Gul
1

2

3

3

5

5

Hugo Eriksson, IF Norcopensarna

Ruben Wiktander, Linköpings Pingisklubb

Wilmer Jansson, Ljungsbro BTK

Algot Örberg, IF Norcopensarna

Filip Lafin, Linköpings Pingisklubb

Samuel Simfors Larsson, Linköpings Pingisklubb

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

Hugo Eriksson - Ruben Wiktander

Hugo Eriksson - Wilmer Jansson

Ruben Wiktander - Algot Örberg

Wilmer Jansson - Filip Lafin

Algot Örberg - Samuel Simfors Larsson

6, 8, 6

5, 2, 8

10, 6, 6

8, 8, -7, 8

7, 6, 7

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Kväll Gul B
1

2

3

3

Hugo Jansson, Ljungsbro BTK

Valter Gustavsson, Linköpings Pingisklubb

Arvid Larsson, IK Sjöge

Melker Reuterswärd, Ljungsbro BTK

Final
Semi

Semi

Hugo Jansson - Valter Gustavsson
Hugo Jansson - Arvid Larsson

Valter Gustavsson - Melker Reuterswärd

6, 4, 2
9, 9, 7

8, 8, -5, 4

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Sön em Blå
1

2

3

3

Axel Ferlin, Linköpings Pingisklubb

Felix Theander, IF Norcopensarna

Adam Erlingborn, Linköpings Pingisklubb

Malva Fahlén, Västers BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

Axel Ferlin - Felix Theander

Axel Ferlin - Adam Erlingborn

Felix Theander - Malva Fahlén

9, 9, 6

2, 5, 1

13, -8, -8, 10, 8

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Sön em Blå B
1

2

3

3

Angelo Miketa, Västers BTK

Elias Adolfsson, Västers BTK

Olle Lundgren, Linköpings Pingisklubb

Figge Rydqvist, Västers BTK

Final
Semi

Semi

Angelo Miketa - Elias Adolfsson
Angelo Miketa - Olle Lundgren

Elias Adolfsson - Figge Rydqvist

4, 7, 5
2, 6, 3

9, 2, -3, -7, 9

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Sön em Gul
1

2

3

3

Mileon Hansson Carnklev, IF Norcopensarna

Elias Fritsch, IF Norcopensarna

Frank Engström, IF Norcopensarna

Linus Falebrand, Linköpings Pingisklubb

Final

Semi

Semi

Mileon Hansson Carnklev - Elias Fritsch

Mileon Hansson Carnklev - Frank Engström

Elias Fritsch - Linus Falebrand

10, 10, -7, 11

6, 5, 8

-6, 7, 8, 3

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Sön em Gul B
1

2

3

3

Melker Nilsson, Ljungsbro BTK

Max Andersson, IK Sjöge

Ludwig Eriksson, IF Norcopensarna

Ray Ma Johansson, Linköpings Pingisklubb

Final
Semi

Semi

Melker Nilsson - Max Andersson
Melker Nilsson - Ludwig Eriksson

Max Andersson - Ray Ma Johansson

-8, 5, 7, 6
-4, -8, 5, 6, 5

5, 5, 2

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Sön fm Blå
1

2

3

3

Alvar Lindahl, IK Sjöge

Melvin Karlsson, IF Norcopensarna

Jakob Jangren, IF Norcopensarna

Vincent Persson, IF Norcopensarna

Final

Semi
Semi

Alvar Lindahl - Melvin Karlsson

Alvar Lindahl - Jakob Jangren
Melvin Karlsson - Vincent Persson

6, 9, 7

6, 6, 6
-8, 7, 4, 5

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Sön fm Blå B
1

2

3

3

Elias Broweus, IF Norcopensarna

Sixten Wackenhag, IF Norcopensarna

Jonathan Lindström, IF Norcopensarna

Loke Petersson, IF Norcopensarna

Final

Semi

Semi

Elias Broweus - Sixten Wackenhag

Elias Broweus - Jonathan Lindström

Sixten Wackenhag - Loke Petersson

7, -8, 6, 10

3, 9, -6, -8, 5

9, 5, 3

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Sön fm Gul
1

2

3

3

Ludwig Davidsson, IF Norcopensarna

William Eld, Västers BTK

Samuel Käck, Linköpings Pingisklubb

Elis Olofsson, IF Norcopensarna

Final

Semi
Semi

Ludwig Davidsson - William Eld

Ludwig Davidsson - Samuel Käck
William Eld - Elis Olofsson

8, 9, -6, 8

-11, 10, -8, 5, 6
1, 9, 9

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Sön fm Gul B
1

2

3

3

Hugo Abrahamsson, Linköpings Pingisklubb

Ines Qviström, IF Norcopensarna

Konstantinos Mallios, Ljungsbro BTK

Wilma Berlin, IF Norcopensarna

Final

Semi

Semi

Hugo Abrahamsson - Ines Qviström

Hugo Abrahamsson - Konstantinos Mallios

Ines Qviström - Wilma Berlin

7, 1, 11

-6, 5, 2, 6

4, 4, 5

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2
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